Exercise 1

» Listen and circle the word you hear.

a) back b) bag
a) beach  b) peach
a) kit b) kite
a) and b) ant

a) write b) why

1.

3. a) hat b
5. a) hop b
7. a) cold b
0. a) lamp b
Vacabulary
Exercise 2

a) class @ glass

b4
4.
6.
8.

10.

Read the sentences and choose the correct word.
Write the correct words into the gaps.

1. This alien has got
A. had

2. It has got one big
A. eye

3. It hasn’t got any
A. lags

a big

head

B. ear

B. lugs

4. It has got two small

A. arms

B. arts

head

C. hood

C. year

C. legs

C. arks
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